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The Pointer Club Open Show 
Sunday 13 July 2008 

 
BIS & BB: Mrs C & Mrs D Guy & Walker’s Teisgol Phoenix At Carofel JW 
RBB: Mrs L & Mr G Graham & Denwood’s SH CH Lyndfil Bed Of Roses 
RBIS & BD: Mrs L M Goode’s Gempoint Dark ’N’ Sharp 
RBD & BV: Ms S Welch’s SH CH/IR SH CH Hookwood Top Man JW 
BPIS & BPB: Mrs J Anthony’s Jilony Dancing On Air 
BPD: Mrs J Whiting’s Rodale Ringleader 
 
Minor Puppy Dog – 6 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mr G W Anthony’s Jilony Just Amazin  
2nd. Mrs B Turton’s Tanglebrook Isaac  
3rd. Mesdames S & C J Wilkinson & O’Neill’s Hurwyn Some Might Say 
4th. Mrs D Parker’s Smartbay Dark Knight 
5th. Mr A G Salt’s Tanglebrook William 
 
Puppy Dog – 1 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs J Whiting’s Rodale Ringleader  
 
Junior Dog – 4 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mr D J Moulding’s Billsborough Blue Moon  
2nd. Mrs D Adams-Heighway’s Burslygrange Hugo 
3rd. Mrs A Smith’s Toberdoney Fergus 
4th. Mr R Pickard’s Pennystone Indigo Knight 
 
Yearling Dog – 3 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs D Adams-Heighway’s Burslygrange Hugo  
2nd. Mrs A Smith’s Toberdoney Fergus 
 
Novice Dog – 3 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mesdames S & C J Wilkinson & O’Neill’s Hurwyn Some Might Say  
2nd. Mr R Pickard’s Pennystone Indigo Knight 
3rd. Mr N & Miss V Stagg & Sansom’s Teisgol Pinot Noir. 
 
Graduate Dog – 3 entries (2 absent) 
 
1st. Miss K Sillince’s Tomlow Sneak Preview  
 
Post Graduate Dog – 4 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs L M Goode’s Gempoint Dark’N’Sharp  
2nd. Mr, Mrs J & Mrs M McBurnie & Nicholls Stonesview Aces High. 
3rd. Mrs B Wilkinson’s Flinthill Jumping Jack 
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Limit – 3 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs K Lockwood’s Bonnygate Indian Chief At Lockenna 
2nd. Mr N & Miss V Stagg & Sansom’s Teisgol Pinot Noir. 
 
Open Dog – 2 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st: Mr & Mrs A W Wilson’s Bonnygate Imperial Choice 
2nd: Mrs L Kenny-Taylor’s Rodale Reflection At Highshann 
 
Special Beginners Dog – 3 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs B Wilkinson’s Flinthill Jumping Jack 
2nd. Mr R Pickard’s Pennystone Indigo Knight 
3rd. Mr N & Miss V Stagg & Sansom’s Teisgol Pinot Noir. 
 
Veteran Dog or Bitch – 4 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Ms S Welch’s SH CH/IR SH CH Hookwood Top Man JW  
2nd. Mr S & Mrs V J Kelly’s CH Peakdale Joy Of Kelval. 
3rd. Mr & Mrs W & Mr J Crawte’s SH CH Leascliffe Cutty Sark JW ShCM 
 
Minor Puppy Bitch – 4 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs J Anthony’s Jilony Dancing On Air 
2nd. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate On The Run 
3rd. Mrs L M Goode’s Handsway Tanya Zoom TAF 
4th. Mrs B Turton’s Tanglebrook Jigsaw Puzzle 
 
Puppy Bitch – 6 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate Never Say Die  
2nd. Mrs J Anthony’s Jilony Flower Power 
3rd. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate On The Run 
4th. Mrs L M Goode’s Handsway Tanya Zoom TAF 
 
Junior Bitch – 9 entries (2 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs M A P Squires’s Bentham Jamieleahs Dream 
2nd. Mr & Mrs W Crawte’s Bestina Black Opal At Leascliffe. 
3rd. Ms L & Mr G Graham & Denwood’s Lyndfil Tallahassee. 
4th. Mr D J Moulding’s Billsborough Blue Star. 
5th. Mr T S & Mrs S A Tait’s Penwest Panya With Moordale. 
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Yearling Bitch – 2 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs C M Stangroom’s Medogold Wannabeposh For Lappakia  
2nd. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate Mystic Mawake 
 
Novice Bitch – 3 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate Never Say Die  
2nd. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate On The Run 
3rd. Ms S Welch’s Hookwood Blonde Bombshell 
 
Graduate Bitch – 9 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mr S & Mrs V J Kelly’s Kelval Kay  
2nd. Mrs L & Miss D Dunn’s Meadowpoint Boogie Woogie 
3rd. Mrs J Anthony’s Jilony Loco Motion 
4th. Mr T & Mrs J Walton’s Esrews Seranade At Pointmoor 
5th. Mrs M Taylor’s Jilony Life Begins. 
 
Post Graduate Bitch – 7 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mesdames S & C J Wilkinson & O’Neill’s Hurwyn I Heard A Rumour  
2nd. Mrs L & Miss D Dunn’s Meadowpoint Boogie Woogie 
3rd. Ms P A Eldridge’s Bradgate Mystic Mawake 
4th. Mr, Mrs J & Mrs M McBurnie & Nicholls Stonesview Ebony & Ivory 
5th. Miss G Taylor’s Jilony Serendipity 
 
Limit Bitch – 7 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs C & Mrs D Guy & Walker’s Teisgol Phoenix At Carofel JW  
2nd. Mrs M A P Squires’s Bentham Dream Lady JW ShCM 
3rd Mr & Mrs W Crawte’s Leascliffe Lariana 
4th. Miss K Sillince’s Tomlow Night And Day 
5th. Mrs Tarling’s Esrews Rhyming 
  
Open Bitch – 5 entries (1 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs L & Mr G Graham & Denwood’s SH CH Lyndfil Bed Of Roses  
2nd. Mrs A Turnbull’s Juennerfly Angelica At Beridew 
3rd. Miss L Sillince’s Tomlow Nearly Midnight 
4th. Mrs B Turton’s Pentworth Charlie Girl At Tanglebrook 
 
Special Beginners Bitch – 3 entries (0 absent) 
 
1st. Mrs L & Miss D Dunn’s Meadowpoint Boogie Woogie 
2nd. Mrs C M Stangroom’s Medogold Wannabeposh for Lappakia  
3rd. Mr T & Mrs J Walton’s Esrews Seranade At Pointmoor 
 
 
Judge: David Wood (Stockend) 


